10/29/2009 6:14:15

USA Swimming, Inc.

For Dates 9/1/2008

Boys 11-12 200 Freestyle Relay Long Course Meters

Rank Time

1 1:51.67
2 1:53.02
3 1:53.36
4 1:53.51
5 1:53.56
6 1:55.08
7 1:55.73
8 1:55.94
9 1:56.29
10 1:56.60

LSC

GA

NC

PV

PV

OH

PC

SE

CA

NJ

CA

Club / Meet

Swim Atlanta
2009 GA AGE GROUP LONG
COURSE

YMCA of the Triangle Area Swim
Team

2009 NC NCS Age Group LC
Champs

Curl Burke Swim Club
2009 PV Maryland State LC
Championships

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
2009 PV Maryland State LC
Championships

Dayton Raiders
2009 OH Long Course Junior Olympi

Terrapins Swim Team
2009 PC TERA LCM PC-JO

Excel Aquatics
2009 SE LC Southeastern
Championships

Irvine Novaquatics
2009 CA SCS "RED" SUMMER JOS

Elite Swim Club
2009 NJ SUMMER SIZZLE XIX

Aquazot Swim Club
2009 CA SCS NOVA JAG

Legl Time
Leg 1 Age / Name

28.38
12 Gross, Brandon

28.45

12 Lamson, Petch

27.84
12 Goddard, Grant

27.58
12 Gibson, Andrew

12 Laracuente, Xavier

12 Burgett, Noah

28.84
11 Cope, Tommy

27.04
12 Lynch, Justin

29.30
12 Leskinen, Elijah

29.18
11 Hadden, Donny

29.09
12 Dong, Jeffrey

28.29
12 Wong, Matthew
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Leg 2 Age/Name

12

12

12

12

12

11

12

12

12

12

Beer, Seth

House, Matt

McGarry, Cole

Buehler, Dylan

Lowry, Nathaniel

Bottene, Max

Browne, Ethan

Alvstad, John

Katz, Zach

Braun, Ryan

Leg 3 Age/Name

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Castillo, Alfonso

Yeh, Sean

Li, Alex

Vissering, Carsten

Berning, Kristian

Zyla, Michal

Beach, Matthew

Smith, Thomas

Sebastian, Ryan

Son, Justin

Leg 4 Age/Name

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Williams, Jake

Ellington, Colin

Seliskar, Andrew

Katsigiannakis, Manolis

Brewer, Tommy

Wu, Stanley

Carbone, Joey

Yamamoto, Riki

Hong, Matthew

Takahashi, Ken



10/29/2009 6:14:15

USA Swimming, Inc.

For Dates 9/1/2008

Boys 11-12 400 Freestyle Relay Long Course Meters

Rank Time

1 4:06.37
2 4:10.51
3 4:11.21
4 4:13.48
5 4:14.48
6 4:15.02
7 4:15.06
8 4:15.52
9 4:15.68
10 4:16.44

LSC

GA

PC

OH

NT

PV

NC

VA

PV

CA

MR

Club / Meet

Swim Atlanta
2009 GA AGE GROUP LONG
COURSE

Terrapins Swim Team
2009 PC TERA LCM PC-JO

Dayton Raiders
2009 OH Long Course Junior Olympi

North Texas Nadadores
2009 GU AGS TAGS LC Champs

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
2009 PV LC Age Group Champs

YMCA of the Triangle Area Swim
Team

2009 NC NCS Age Group LC
Champs

NOVA of Virginia Aquatics, Inc
2009 VA LC Age Group Champs

Curl Burke Swim Club
2009 PV LC Age Group Champs

Aquazot Swim Club
2009 CA SCS NOVA JAG

Laguardia Aguatic Club
2009 MR Metro Junior Olympics

Legl Time
Leg 1 Age / Name

1:01.44
12 Gross, Brandon

12 Zyla, Michal

1:03.50
12 Berning, Kristian

1:00.49
12 Giddings, Colin

1:00.57
12 Gibson, Andrew

1:03.36

11 Lam, Christian

1:01.73
12 Berry, Trey

1:02.28
12 Seliskar, Andrew

1:06.11
12 Braun, Ryan

1:07.85
12 Koo, Brandon
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Leg 2 Age/Name

12

11

12

11

12

12

12

12

11

12

Castillo, Alfonso

Bottene, Max

Higgins, Jackson

Maher, Adrian

Vissering, Carsten

Yeh, Sean

Haas, Townley

Li, Alex

Hofstadter, Will

Zezula, Mateusz

Leg 3 Age/Name

12

12

11

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Williams, Jake

Wu, Stanley

Cope, Tommy

Head, Jason

Buehler, Dylan

Ellington, Colin

Smith, Jacob

Speer, Eric

Takahashi, Ken

Uszynski, Arthur

Leg 4 Age/Name

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Beer, Seth

Lynch, Justin

Brewer, Tommy

Everett, Brandon

Laracuente, Xavier

Lamson, Petch

Welborn, Danny

Strait, Alexander

Wong, Matthew

Alvarez, Jeffrey


Michael
Highlight


10/29/2009 6:14:15

USA Swimming, Inc.

For Dates 9/1/2008

Boys 11-12 200 Medley Relay Long Course Meters

Rank Time

1 2:04.62
2 2:06.67
3 2:08.49
4 2:08.71
5 2:09.32
6 2:09.43
7 2:09.95
8 2:10.00
9 2:10.05
10 2:10.24

LSC

GA

PC

GA

OH

SE

NJ

PV

NC

CA

GU

Club / Meet

Swim Atlanta
2009 GA AGE GROUP LONG
COURSE

Terrapins Swim Team
2009 PC LCM FAR WEST CHM

Marietta Marlins, Inc
2009 GA AGE GROUP LONG
COURSE

Dayton Raiders
2009 OH Long Course Junior Olympi

Excel Aquatics
2009 SE LC Southeastern
Championships

Elite Swim Club
2009 NJ SUMMER SIZZLE XIX

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
2009 PV Maryland State LC
Championships

YMCA of the Triangle Area Swim
Team
2009 NC WAVE Capital City Invi

Irvine Novaquatics
2009 CA SCS "RED" SUMMER JOS

Premier Aquatics Club of Klein
2009 GU AGS TAGS LC Champs

Legl Time
Leg 1 Age / Name

29.62
12 Beer, Seth

34.36
11 Bottene, Max

33.43
11 Tang, Andrew

29.87
12 Brewer, Tommy

33.70
12 Leskinen, Elijah

32.84
12 Sebastian, Ryan

33.44
12 Katsigiannakis, Manolis

12 Burgett, Noah
12 Vissering, Carsten

12 Lamson, Petch

34.46
12 Smith, Thomas

32.14
12 Ber, Todd
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Leg 2 Age/Name

12 Williams, Jake

12 Wu, Stanley

12 Garratt, Griffin

11 Cope, Tommy

12 Browne, Ethan

12 Katz, Zach

12 Liu, Anatol

12 Yeh, Sean

12 Howard, Judd

12 Novak, Dustin

Leg 3 Age/Name

12 Castillo, Alfonso

12 Lynch, Justin

12 Dingess, David

12 Lowry, Nathaniel

12 Beach, Matthew

12 Hong, Matthew

12 Buehler, Dylan

11 Lam, Christian

12 Rodriguez, Jason

12 Hoenshel, Eli

Leg 4 Age/Name

12 Gross, Brandon

12 Zyla, Michal

12 Riley, Alex

12 Berning, Kristian

12 Carbone, Joey

12 Dong, Jeffrey

12 Gibson, Andrew

12 House, Matt

12 Yamamoto, Riki

12 Sale, Harry



10/29/2009 6:14:15

USA Swimming, Inc.

For Dates 9/1/2008

Boys 11-12 400 Medley Relay Long Course Meters

Rank Time

1 4:35.91
2 4:38.76
3 4:40.16
4 4:42.78
5 4:42.91
6 4:43.44
7 4:47.52
8 4:48.36
9 4:49.21
10 4:49.34

LSC

GA

PC

CA

CA

NC

NT

OH

Mi

PV

VA

Club / Meet

Swim Atlanta
2009 GA AGE GROUP LONG
COURSE

Terrapins Swim Team
2009 PC TERA LCM PC-JO

Aquazot Swim Club
2009 CA SCS NOVA JAG

Irvine Novaquatics
2009 CA SCS "RED" SUMMER JOS

YMCA of the Triangle Area Swim
Team

2009 NC NCS Age Group LC
Champs

North Texas Nadadores
2009 GU AGS TAGS LC Champs

Dayton Raiders
2009 OH Long Course Junior Olympi

Club Wolverine
2009 MI CUDA PCC LCM State Ch

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
2009 PV LC Age Group Champs

Coast Guard Blue Dolphins
2009 VA LC Age Group Champs

Legl Time
Leg 1 Age / Name

1:03.51
12 Beer, Seth

1:13.57
11 Bottene, Max

1:14.85
12 Son, Justin

1:11.29
12 Smith, Thomas
11 Hadden, Donny

1:12.84

12 Ellington, Colin

1:09.17
12 Head, Jason

1:08.68
12 Brewer, Tommy

1:11.52
12 Walsh, Jack

1:08.20
12 Gibson, Andrew

1:14.61
12 Snyder, Adam
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Leg 2 Age/Name

12 Yang, Kent

12 Wu, Stanley

12 Takahashi, Ken

12 Howard, Judd

12 Yeh, Sean

12 Everett, John

11 Cope, Tommy

12 Papageorgiou, Kyp

12 Vissering, Carsten

12 Kegelman, James

Leg 3 Age/Name

12 Castillo, Alfonso

12 Lynch, Justin

11 Hanson, Justin

12 Rodriguez, Jason

12 Lamson, Petch

12 Giddings, Colin

12 Lowry, Nathaniel

12 Orringer, Matthew

12 Buehler, Dylan

12 Rento, Joseph

Leg 4 Age/Name

12 Gross, Brandon

12  Zyla, Michal

12 Wong, Matthew

12 Yamamoto, Riki

11 Lam, Christian

12 Everett, Brandon

12 Berning, Kristian

12 Schorin, Daniel

12 Laracuente, Xavier

12 Lee, Brian


Michael
Highlight


10/29/2009 6:14:15

USA Swimming, Inc.

For Dates 9/1/2008

Boys 13-14 200 Freestyle Relay Long Course Meters

Rank Time

1 1:41.41
2 1:42.47
3 1:43.62
4 1:43.64
5 1:43.76
6 1:44.01
7 1:44.09
8 1:44.80
9 1:44.99
10 1:45.03

LSC

MN

PN

GA

PV

GU

PC

OH

GA

GU

FL

Club / Meet

Edina Swim Club
2009 MN FOXJ Minnesota Long
Course State Meet

King Aquatic Club
2009 PN PNS Long Course
Championships

Swim Atlanta
2009 GA AGE GROUP LONG
COURSE

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
2009 PV LC Age Group Champs

First Colony Swim Team, Inc.
2009 GU AGS TAGS LC Champs

Santa Clara Swim Club
2009 PC LCM FAR WEST CHM

Dayton Raiders
2009 OH Long Course Junior Olympi

Dynamo Swim Club
2009 GA AGE GROUP LONG
COURSE

Cypress Fairbanks Swim Club
2009 GU AGS TAGS LC Champs

Tampa Bay Community Aquatics
2009 FL Swimming LC Junior Oly

Legl Time

Leg 1 Age / Name
25.09

14 Greenberg, Aaron

25.79
14 Wagner, Zach

25.05
14 Tarantino, Bradley

25.58
14 Conger, Jack

26.23
14 Miller, Tony

26.01
14 Webster, Matthew

26.06
14 Quallen, Josh

25.78
14 Lipscomb, Tyler

26.35
13 Lawrence, Julien

25.79
13 Kimura, Kyle
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Leg 2 Age/Name

13

14

14

14

14

13

14

13

14

Litwin, Zachary

Maudslien, Thane

Akkineni, Sid

Ke, Kenneth

Morey, Justin

Lawler, Keltan

Turner, Brock

Durrence, Aaron

Van Overdam, Austin

Nolte, John

Leg 3 Age/Name

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

13

Hulft, Erick

Feigert, Jade

Bridgers, Daniel

Scordato, Patrick

Enloe, Zach

Chen, Jeffrey

Fullington, Tyler

Burdette-Sapp, Hayes

Van Someren, Gerrit

Skjaerpe, Rasmus

Leg 4 Age/Name

13

13

13

14

13

14

14

13

13

14

Rehnberg, Buzz

Weiss, Andrew

Sweeney, Keenan

Gibson, Matthew

Guilliod, Andres

Burns, lan

Cole, Andrew

Bentz, Gunnar

Strong, Trevor

Swanson, Chris



10/29/2009 6:14:15

USA Swimming, Inc.

For Dates 9/1/2008

Boys 13-14 400 Freestyle Relay Long Course Meters

Rank Time

1 3:40.75
2 3:43.87
3 3:44.90
4 3:44.96
5 3:47.05
6 3:47.37
7 3:48.15
8 3:49.75
9 3:49.76
10 3:50.26

LSC

IL

KY

Mi

PN

FL

NC

PC

CA

OH

MN

Club / Meet

Wildcat Aquatic
2009 IL Speedo Age Group Cham

Lakeside Swim Team
2009 KY Long Course State A Ch

Club Wolverine
2009 MI CUDA PCC LCM State Ch

King Aquatic Club
2009 PN PNS Long Course
Championships

Tampa Bay Community Aquatics
2009 FL Swimming LC Junior Oly

SwimMAC Carolina
2009 NC NCS Age Group LC
Champs

Pleasanton Seahawks
2009 PC LCM FAR WEST CHM

Irvine Novaquatics
2009 CA SCS NOVA JAG

Dayton Raiders
2009 OH Long Course Junior Olympi

Edina Swim Club
2009 MN FOXJ Minnesota Long
Course State Meet

Legl Time

Leg 1 Age / Name
51.66

14 Jovanovic, Andrew

55.59
14 Sexton, Aaron

55.97
14 Boland, David

55.01
14 Maudslien, Thane

55.92
14 Nolte, John

55.17
14 Darmody, Kyle

54.76
13 Silverthorn, Nick

57.03
14 Lee, Kyle

55.60
14 Quallen, Josh

59.43
13 Litwin, Zachary
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Leg 2 Age/Name

14 Walsh, Brian

14 Habacivch, Brian

14 Ehrman, Joshua

13 Weiss, Andrew

14 Swanson, Chris

14 Garrison, Ethan

14 Hughes, Bryan

14 Chang, Michael

13 Turner, Brock

13 Huft, Erick

Leg 3 Age/Name

14 Tom, Kevin

14 Leasure, Robert

14 Jin, Jay

14 Um, Matthew

13 Kimura, Kyle

13 Bretschneider, Lane

14 Johnston, Nick

13 Kaneshiro, Kane

14 Fullington, Tyler

14 Greenberg, Aaron

Leg 4 Age/Name

14 Shull, Stephen

14 Stephens, Garrett

14 Whitener, Adam

14 Wagner, Zach

13 Skjaerpe, Rasmus

14 Manchester, Jack

14 Dourov, Christopher

14 Smith, Josh

14 Cole, Andrew

13 Rehnberg, Buzz



10/29/2009 6:14:15

USA Swimming, Inc.

For Dates 9/1/2008

Boys 13-14 800 Freestyle Relay Long Course Meters

Rank Time

1 8:14.72
2 8:16.74
3 8:19.32
4 8:20.52
5 8:21.54
6 8:21.78
7 8:22.13
8 8:22.93
9 8:23.93
10 8:26.80

LSC

Mi

IL

NC

GU

Mi

PC

OH

MN

PC

FG

Club / Meet

Club Wolverine
2009 MI CUDA PCC LCM State Ch

Wildcat Aquatic
2009 IL Speedo Age Group Cham

North Carolina Aquatic Club
2009 NC NCS Age Group LC
Champs

Premier Aquatics Club of Klein
2009 GU AGS TAGS LC Champs

Oakland Live Y'ers
2009 MI CUDA PCC LCM State Ch

Pleasanton Seahawks
2009 PC LCM FAR WEST CHM

Dayton Raiders
2009 OH Long Course Junior Olympi

Edina Swim Club
2009 MN FOXJ Minnesota Long
Course State Meet

Santa Clara Swim Club
2009 PC LCM FAR WEST CHM

Fort Lauderdale Aquatics
2009 FG Long Course JO Champs

Legl Time
Leg 1 Age / Name

2:00.43
14 Whitener, Adam

2:01.84
14 Jovanovic, Andrew

2:01.49
13 Osada, Koya

2:02.42
14 Bryant, Sam

2:05.63
14 Krause, Joe

13 Silverthorn, Nick

2:00.58
14 Quallen, Josh

2:03.17
13 Huft, Erick

2:06.15
14 Webster, Matthew

2:01.77
14 D'Ugard, Jorge
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Leg 2 Age/Name

14 Jin, Jay

14 Tom, Kevin

14 Werden, Alex

14 Dancer, James

14 Liddiard, Callum

14 Hughes, Bryan

13 Mulcare, Patrick

14  Greenberg, Aaron

14 Lawler, Keltan

14 Rutkin, Lance

Leg 3 Age/Name

14 Ehrman, Joshua

14 Walsh, Brian

14 Morrell, Justin

14 Hevle, Callum

14 Rusiewski, Dj

14 Dourov, Christopher

13 Turner, Brock

13 Litwin, Zachary

14  Lu, Osker

13 Floyd, John John

Leg 4 Age/Name

14 Boland, David

14  Shull, Stephen

14 Strosnider, Sam

14 Massey, Ryan

14 Mattson, A.J.

14 Johnston, Nick

14 Cole, Andrew

13 Rehnberg, Buzz

14 Burns, lan

14 Rosenbaum, Ryan



10/29/2009 6:14:15

USA Swimming, Inc.

For Dates 9/1/2008

Boys 13-14 200 Medley Relay Long Course Meters

Rank Time

1 1:54.71
2 1:55.52
3 1:56.22
4 1:56.38
5 1:56.58
6 1:56.59
7 1:56.79
8 1:57.12
9 1:57.23
10 1:57.30

LSC

MN

PV

NT

PC

PV

OH

GU

GA

OH

GU

Club / Meet

Edina Swim Club
2009 MN FOXJ Minnesota Long
Course State Meet

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
2009 PV LC Age Group Champs

Fort Worth Area Swim Team
2009 GU AGS TAGS LC Champs

Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics
2009 PC LCM FAR WEST CHM

Curl Burke Swim Club
2009 MD NBAC Far Eastern Meet

Dayton Raiders
2009 OH Long Course Junior Olympi

First Colony Swim Team, Inc.
2009 GU AGS TAGS LC Champs

Swim Atlanta
2009 GA AGE GROUP LONG
COURSE

Upper Arlington Swim Club
2009 OH Long Course Junior Olympi

Premier Aquatics Club of Klein
2009 GU AGS TAGS LC Champs

Legl Time
Leg 1 Age / Name

28.81

14 Greenberg, Aaron

29.81

14 Gibson, Matthew

30.70

14  Funderburk, David

29.47
13 Lee, William

14  Hu, Philip
14 Eig, Eric
14 Leidy, Jacob

30.79
13 Turner, Brock

30.25
14 Morey, Justin

31.05
13 Beri, Jonah

30.50
14 Long, Joey

30.72
14 Massey, Ryan
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Leg 2 Age/Name

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

Litwin, Zachary

Gu, Harrison

Daniels, Joseph

Sanborn, Byron

Tucker, Don

Fullington, Tyler

Fu, Peter

Rabstejnek, Alan

Sievert, Nick

Lamb, Josh

Leg 3 Age/Name

13

14

14

13

14

14

13

14

14

14

Hulft, Erick

Conger, Jack

Dena, Caleb

Liang, Andrew

Glowacki, Matt

Quallen, Josh

Guilliod, Andres

Tarantino, Bradley

Jelen, Max

Hevle, Callum

Leg 4 Age/Name

13

14

14

13

14

14

14

13

14

14

Rehnberg, Buzz

Ke, Kenneth

Verdeyen, Kyle

Ogren, Curtis

Maquera, Cubby

Cole, Andrew

Miller, Tony

Brooks, Powell

Leanza, John

Dancer, James



10/29/2009 6:14:15

USA Swimming, Inc.

For Dates 9/1/2008

Boys 13-14 400 Medley Relay Long Course Meters

Rank Time

1 4:08.85
2 4:10.46
3 4:12.22
4 4:12.24
5 4:12.57
6 4:15.03
7 4:15.07
8 4:15.27
9 4:15.29
10 4:15.38

LSC

Mi

KY

Mi

ST

SE

PC

VA

FL

OR

OR

Club / Meet

Club Wolverine
2009 MI CUDA PCC LCM State Ch

Lakeside Swim Team
2009 KY Long Course State A Ch

Oakland Live Y'ers
2009 MI CUDA PCC LCM State Ch

Alamo Area Aquatic Association
2009 GU AGS TAGS LC Champs

Nashville Aguatic Club
2009 SE LC Southeastern
Championships

Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics
2009 PC LCM FAR WEST CHM

NOVA of Virginia Aquatics, Inc
2009 VA LC Age Group Champs

Sarasota YMCA Sharks
2009 FL Swimming LC Junior Oly

Multnomah Athletic Club
2009 OR Speedo LC 11 & Over
Champ

The Dolphins
2009 PC LCM FAR WEST CHM

Legl Time
Leg 1 Age / Name

1:05.28
14 Jin, Jay

1:03.63
14 Leasure, Robert

1:02.84
14 Rusiewski, Dj

1:03.51
14 McCorkle, Reid

1:04.00
14 Curtiss, Ted

13 Lee, William

1:02.13
14 Copeland, Taylor

1:03.43
13 Zaremba, Roman

1:06.07
14 Bley-Male, Max

1:04.63
14  Hurwitz, Jordan
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Leg 2 Age/Name

14

13

14

14

14

14

13

14

14

14

Ehrman, Joshua

Schultz, Jake

Costello, Patrick

Moore, David

Goss, Alex

Sanborn, Byron

Hou, Clark

Cattermole, Rees

Marshall, Luke

Kwong, Kasey

Leg 3 Age/Name

14

14

14

14

14

13

14

13

14

14

Boland, David

Stephens, Garrett

Krause, Joe

Skowronek, Andrew

Boyd, Reece

Liang, Andrew

Browne, Zack

McKane, Liam

Pence, Andrew

Hurwitz, Cole

Leg 4 Age/Name

14 Whitener, Adam

14 Sexton, Aaron

14 Mattson, A.J.

14 Villarreal, Alex

14 Fossee, Philip

13 Ogren, Curtis

14 Bassett, Henry

14  Ferretti, Johnny

14 Brindle, Carson

14  Stitt, Cameron


Michael
Highlight


